LIST OF SUBJECT HEADINGS

Subject

ABORTION
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW
ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNALS
ADOPTION

ADULTERY
AFFIRMATIVE ACTION
AGRICULTURE
ARBITRATION -«
ATROCITIES

AUDIT

AWARDS AND PRIZES
AYODHYA

BANKING, ,

BEGGARY

BENAMI TRANSACTION
BENCH AND BAR
BIODIVERSITY
BIOETHICS
BIOGRAPHY
BIOTECHNOLOGY
BLACK MONEY
BUDGET & BUDGETING
CAPITAL PUNISHMENT
CASTE

CENSUS

CHILD LABOUR
CHILDREN

CIVIL DISOBEDIENCE
CIVIL LIBERTY

CIVIL PROCEDURE
CIVIL SERVICES

Page No.

O O WO 00 00 00 &0 OO0 00 N =~ ~N N1 O & O W U L e e e e e e e e

[ T e T S
|35 B e I e B o SN - |

Subject

CIVIL SOCIETY
CLIMATE CHANGE
CO OPERATIVES

COMMISSIONS AND
COMMITTEES

COMMUNALISM
COMMUNISM

COMPANY LAW
COMPENSATION
COMPETITION LAW
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW
CONSUMER PROTECTION
CONSUMERISM _
CONTEMPT OF COURT
CONTRACTS

CORPORATE CRIMES
CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

CORPORATE SOCIAL
RESPONSIBILITY

CORRUPTION

CRIMINAL JUSTICE SYSTEM
CRIMINAL LAW

CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
CROSS BORDER INSOLVENCY
CROSS EXAMINATION
CYBER LAW

DALITS

DAMAGES
DECENTRALIZATION
DEMOCRACY
DEVELOPMENT
DISABILITY

Page No.

12
12
i2

12
12
13
13
18
18
19
20
21
22
22
23
23

23
23
30
30
33
341
34
34
35
35
35
35
36
37



LIST OF SUBJECT HEADINGS

Subject Page No.  Subject Page No.
DISASTERS 37 FIVEYEAR PLANS 53
DtISCRIMINATION 38 FOOD 53
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 38 FOOD ADULTRATION 54
DOWRY 38  FOREIGN AFFAIRS 54
DRUGS 38  FOREIGN DIRECT
.E COMMERCE 38 INVESTMENT 55
ECONOMIC GROWTH 39 FOREIGN EXCHANGE 55
ECONOMIC REFORMS 39 FOREIGN POLICY 55
ECONOMY 40 FOREIGN RELATIONS 55
ECOTOURISM 40 “FOREIGN TRADE 56
EDUCATION 40 FORENSIC SCIENCE 56
ELDERLY PERSONS 43 FORESTS 57
ELECTIONS 44 FREEDOM OF EXPRESSION 57
ELECTORAL REFORMS 45 FUNDAMENTAL DUTIES 58
EMINENT DOMAIN 45 FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS 58
EMPLOYMENT 45 GANDHISM 58
ENERGY LAW 46 GENDER JUSTICE 58
ENTERPRISES 46 GIFT 59
ENVIRONMENTAL LAW 46 GLOBALISATION 59
EQUALITY 49 GOOD GOVERNANCE 59
EUROPEAN UNION 49 GOODS AND SERVICE TAX 59
EUTHANASIA 49 GOVERNANCE 60
EVIDENCE 50 GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS 60
EXPORTS & IMPORTS 5; GUARDIANSHIP 60
FAMILY LAW 5; HEALTH 60
FAST TRACK COURTS 51 HIGHER EDUCATION 63
FEDERALISM s; HINDULAW 63
FEMINISM sy HINDUTVA 63
FINANCE 55 HISTORY 63
FINANCIAL CRISIS 53 HIV/AIDS 64
FINANCIAL REGULATORY HOMOSEXUALITY 64
DISPUTES 53 HUMAN DEVELOPMENT 64

xiii



LIST OF SUBJECT HEADINGS

Subject

HUMAN ORGANS
HUMAN RIGHTS
HUMAN SECURITY
IMPEACHMENT
IMPERIALISM
INCOME TAX
INDIGENOUS PEOPLE
INDUSTRIAL LAW
}NDUSTRIAL POLICY

INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

INDUSTRY
INEQUALITY
INFLATION

Page No.

64
64
66
66
66
66
67
67
67
67
68
68
68

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 68

INSOLVENCY
INSURANCE
INSURGENCY

69
69
69

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY 70

INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS

75

INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL

ARBITRATION
INTERNATIONAL

ENVIRONMENTAL LAW

INTERNATIONAL
HUMANTARIAN LAW

INTERNATIONAL LAW

76

76

76
76

INTERNATIONAL MONETARY

FUN

77

INT ATIONAL RELATIONS 77

TERNATIONAL TRADE

INTERPRETATION OF
STATUTES

78

79

JUDICIALACCOUNTABILITY 79

Subject

JUDICIAL ACTIVISM
JUDICIAL ETHICS
JUDICIAL PROCESS
JUDICIAL RESTRAINT
JUDICIAL REVIEW
JUDICIARY
JURISPRUDENCE
JUVENILE JUSTICE

KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT

LABOUR LAW
LAND ACQUISITION
LAND LAW

LAW

LAW & ORDER

LAW OF THE SEA
LEGAL AID

LEGAL EDUCATION
LEGAL HISTORY
LEGAL LANGUAGE
LEGAL PROFESSION
LEGAL WRITING
LENINISM
LIBERALISATION
LIMITATION LAW
LIVE IN RELATIONSHIP
LOCAL GOVERNMENT
LOKAYUKTA
LOKPAL
MANAGEMENT
MAOISM

MARITIME LAW
MEDIA

Page No.

79
80
80
80
80
80
81
82
82
82
86
87
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
89
89
&9
89
89
89
90
90
90
90
92
92
92



LIST OF SUBJECT HEADINGS

Subject

MEDIATION

MEDICAL JURISPRUDENCE
MEDICAL LAW

MEDICAL NEGLIGENCE
MERGER & AMALGAMATION
MGNREGA

MIGRATION

MINES & MINERALS
MINORITY

MONEY LAUNDERING
MORAL TURPITUDE
MOTOR VEHICLES
MUSLIM LAW

MUSLIMS

NARCO ANALYSIS
NARCOTIC DRUGS

NATIONALRURALEMPLOYMENT
GUARANTEE SCHEME

NATIONAL SECURITY
NATURAL JUSTICE
NAXALISM

NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENTS
NUCLEAR ENERGY
OBITUARY

OLDER PERSONS
OMBUDSMAN

PANCHAYATS

PARLIAMENT

PARLIAMENTARY
DEMOCRARCY

PARLIAMENTARY
PRIVILEGES

PARTNERSHIP

Page No.

93
93
93
94
94
94
94
94
94
95
95
95
95
96
96
96

96
96
97
97
97
97
98
98
98
98
99

99

99
99

Subject

PEACE
PENSION
PLAGIARISM

}AN‘NTNG
PLEA BARGAINING

POLICE

POLITICS

POPULATION

POVERTY

PRACTICE AND PROCEDURE
PRESS LAW

PRISON & PRISONERS
PRIVACY

PROPERTY LAW

PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION
SYSTEM

PUBLIC HEALTH

PUBLIC INTEREST
LITIGATION

PUBLIC LAW
PUBLIC POLICY

PUBLIC PRIVATE
PARTNERSHIP

PUBLIC SERVICE DELIVERY
SYSTEM

PUBLIC SERVICES
RAPE

REFUGEES
RELIGION

RESEARCHAND
DEVELOPMENT

RESERVATION
RIGHT TO EDUCATION

XV

Page No.

99

99

99

99
100
100
101
102
102
102
103
103
103
103

103
103

103
103
104

104

104
104
104
104
104

105
105
106



LIST OF SUBJECT HEADINGS

Subject

RIGHT TO FOOD
RIGHT TO INFORMATION
RIGHT TO LIFE
RIGHT TO PRIVACY
RIOTS
RIVERS
RULE OF LAW
RURAL DEVELOPMENT
SECRECY
SECULARISM
SECURITIES
SELF HELP GROUPS
SENIOR CITIZENS
SEPARATION OF POWERS
SERVICE LAW
SERVICE TAX
SEX WORKERS

- SEXUAL HARASSMENT
SHIPPING LAW
SLUMS
SOCIAL DEMOCRACY
SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT
SOCIAL EXCLUSION
SOCIAL JUSTICE
SOCIAL MOVEMENTS
SOCIAL SCIENCE
SOCIAL WORK
SOCIALISM
SOVEREIGNTY
SPACE LAW

Page No.

106
106
106
107
107
107
107
107
108
108
108
109
109
109
109
110
110
110
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
112
112
113
113

Subject

SPECIAL ECONOMIC ZONES

SPEECHES
SPEEDY TRIAL
STAMP DUTY
STOCK EXCHANGE
STRIKE
SUICIDE

REME COURT
SURROGACY
TAKEOVERS
TAXATION
TELECOMMUNICATION
TERRORISM
TORTS LAW
TORTURE
TRADE SECRETS
TRAFFICKING
TRANSFER OF PROPERTY
TRIBES
TRUTH
UNIFORM CIVIL CODE
UNIQUE IDENTIFICATION
UNORGANISED SECTORS
URBANISATION
VICTIMOLOGY
VIDEO CONFERENCING
WAKFS
WATER
WHISTLEBLOWING
WILLS
WOMEN

Page No.

113
113
113
114"
114
114
114
14
114
114
115
115
115
116
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
118
118
119
119
119
119
120
120
120



