Subject	Page No.	Subject Pa	ge No.
ABORTION	1,	CIVIL SOCIETY	12
ADMINISTRATION	1	CLIMATE CHANGE	12
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW	1	CO OPERATIVES	12
ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNA	ALS 1	COMMISSIONS AND	
ADOPTION	1	COMMITTEES	12
ADULTERY	1	COMMUNALISM	12
AFFIRMATIVE ACTION	1	COMMUNISM	13
AGRICULTURE	1	COMPANY LAW	13
ARBITRATION (	3	COMPENSATION	18
ATROCITIES	5	COMPETITION LAW	18
AUDIT	5	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW	19
AWARDS AND PRIZES	6	CONSUMER PROTECTION	20
AYODHYA	6	CONSUMERISM	21
BANKING,	6	CONTEMPT OF COURT	22
BEGGARY	7	CONTRACTS	22
BENAMI TRANSACTION	7	CORPORATE CRIMES	23
BENCH AND BAR	7	CORPORATE GOVERNANCE	23
BIODIVERŞITY	7	CORPORATE SOCIAL	
BIOETHICS	8	RESPONSIBILITY	23
BIOGRAPHY	8	CORRUPTION	23
BIOTECHNOLOGY	8	CRIMINAL JUSTICE SYSTEM	30
BLACK MONEY	8	CRIMINAL LAW	30
BUDGET & BUDGETING	8	CRIMINAL PROCEDURE	33
CAPITAL PUNISHMENT	8	CROSS BORDER INSOLVENCY	Y 341
CASTE	9	CROSS EXAMINATION	34
CENSUS	9	CYBER LAW	34
CHILD LABOUR	9	DALITS	35
CHILDREN	10	DAMAGES	35
CIVIL DISOBEDIENCE	10	DECENTRALIZATION	35
CIVIL LIBERTY	10	DEMOCRACY	35
CIVIL PROCEDURE	10	DEVELOPMENT	36
CIVIL SERVICES	12	DISABILITY	37_

Subject	Page No.	Subject Pag	ge No.
DISASTERS	37	FIVE YEAR PLANS	53
DISCRIMINATION	38	FOOD	53
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE	38	FOOD ADULTRATION	54
DOWRY	38	FOREIGN AFFAIRS	54
DRUGS	38	FOREIGN DIRECT	
E COMMERCE	38	INVESTMENT	55
ECONOMIC GROWTH	39	FOREIGN EXCHANGE	55
ECONOMIC REFORMS	39	FOREIGN POLICY	55
ECONOMY	40	FOREIGN RELATIONS	55
ECOTOURISM	40	FOREIGN TRADE	56
EDUCATION	40	FORENSIC SCIENCE	56
ELDERLY PERSONS	43	FORESTS	57
ELECTIONS	44	FREEDOM OF EXPRESSION	57
ELECTORAL REFORMS	45	FUNDAMENTAL DUTIES	58
EMINENT DOMAIN	45	FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS	58
EMPLOYMENT	45	GANDHISM	58
ENERGY LAW	46	GENDER JUSTICE	58
ENTERPRISES	46	GIFT	59
ENVIRONMENTAL LAW	46	GLOBALISATION	59
EQUALITY	49	GOOD GOVERNANCE	59
EUROPEAN UNION	49	GOODS AND SERVICE TAX	59
EUTHANASIA	49	GOVERNANCE	60
EVIDENCE	50	GOVERNMENT AND POLITIC	S 60
EXPORTS & IMPORTS	51	GUARDIANSHIP	60
FAMILY LAW	51	HEALTH	60
FAST TRACK COURTS	51	HIGHER EDUCATION	63
FEDERALISM	51	HINDU LAW	63
FEMINISM	52	HINDUTVA	63
FINANCE	52	HISTORY	63
FINANCIAL CRISIS	53	HIV/AIDS	64
FINANCIAL REGULATORY	Z.	HOMOSEXUALITY	64
DISPUTES	53	HUMAN DEVELOPMENT	64

Subject	Page No.	Subject P	Page No.
HUMAN ORGANS	64	JUDICIAL ACTIVISM	79
HUMAN RIGHTS	64	JUDICIAL ETHICS	80
HUMAN SECURITY	66	JUDICIAL PROCESS	80
IMPEACHMENT	66	JUDICIAL RESTRAINT	80
IMPERIALISM	66	JUDICIAL REVIEW	80
INCOME TAX	66	JUDICIARY	80
INDIGENOUS PEOPLE	67	JURISPRUDENCE	81
INDUSTRIAL LAW	67	JUVENILE JUSTICE	82
INDUSTRIAL POLICY	67	KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMEN	NT 82
INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	67	LABOUR LAW	82
INDUSTRY	68	LAND ACQUISITION	86
INEQUALITY	68	LAND LAW	87
INFLATION	68	LAW	88
INFORMATION TECHNOLO	OGY 68	LAW & ORDER	88
INSOLVENCY	69	LAW OF THE SEA	88
INSURANCE	69	LEGAL AID	88
INSURGENCY	69	LEGAL EDUCATION	88
INTELLECTUAL PROPERT	Y 70	LEGAL HISTORY	88
INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS	75	LEGAL LANGUAGE	88
INTERNATIONAL COMME	RCIAL	LEGAL PROFESSION	89
ARBITRATION	76	LEGAL WRITING	89
INTERNATIONAL	76	LENINISM	89
ENVIRONMENTAL LAW	70	LIBERALISATION	89
INTERNATIONAL HUMANTARIAN LAW	76	LIMITATION LAW	89
INTERNATIONAL LAW	76	LIVE IN RELATIONSHIP	89
INTERNATIONAL MONETA	ARY	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	90
FUND	77	LOKAYUKTA	90
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONAL	ONS 77	LOKPAL	90
*INTERNATIONAL TRADE	78	MANAGEMENT	90
INTERPRETATION OF		MAOISM	92
STATUTES	79	MARITIME LAW	92
JUDICIAL ACCOUNTABIL	ITY 79	MEDIA	92

Subject	Page No.	Subject	Page No.
MEDIATION	93	PEACE	99
MEDICAL JURISPRUDENCE	E 93	PENSION	99
MEDICAL LAW	93	PLAGIARISM	99
MEDICAL NEGLIGENCE	94	PLANNING	99
MERGER & AMALGAMATION	ON 94 🗸	PLEA BARGAINING	100
MGNREGA	94	POLICE	1 <b>0</b> 0
MIGRATION	94	POLITICS	101
MINES & MINERALS	94	POPULATION	102
MINORITY	94	POVERTY	1 <b>0</b> 2
MONEY LAUNDERING	95	PRACTICE AND PROCEDUR	E 102
MORAL TURPITUDE	95	PRESS LAW	103
MOTOR VEHICLES	95	PRISON & PRISONERS	103
MUSLIM LAW	95	PRIVACY	103
MUSLIMS	96	PROPERTY LAW	103
NARCO ANALYSIS	96	PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION	
NARCOTIC DRUGS	96	SYSTEM	103
NATIONAL RURAL EMPLOYM		PUBLIC HEALTH	103
GUARANTEE SCHEME	96	PUBLIC INTEREST	
NATIONAL SECURITY	96	LITIGATION	103
NATURAL JUSTICE	97	PUBLIC LAW	103
NAXALISM	97	PUBLIC POLICY	104
NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMEN	ITS 97	PUBLIC PRIVATE	104
NUCLEAR ENERGY	97	PARTNERSHIP	104
OBITUARY	98	PUBLIC SERVICE DELIVERY SYSTEM	Y 104
OLDER PERSONS	98	PUBLIC SERVICES	104
OMBUDSMAN	98	RAPE	104
PANCHAYATS	98	REFUGEES	104
PARLIAMENT	99		
PARLIAMENTARY		RELIGION	104
DEMOCRARCY	99	RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT	105
PARLIAMENTARY PRIVILEGES	99	RESERVATION	105
PARTNERSHIP	99	RIGHT TO EDUCATION	106
TYTIALIOUIL	99		100

Subject	Page No.	Subject	Page No.
RIGḤT TO FOOD	106	SPECIAL ECONOMIC ZONE	S 113
RIGHT TO INFORMATION	106	SPEECHES	113
RIGHT TO LIFE	106	SPEEDY TRIAL	113
RIGHT TO PRIVACY	107	STAMP DUTY	114
RIOTS	107	STOCK EXCHANGE	114
RIVERS	107	STRIKE	114
RULE OF LAW	107	SUICIDE	114
RURAL DEVELOPMENT	107	SUPREME COURT	1!4
SECRECY	108 ▽	SURROGACY	114
SECULARISM	108	TAKEOVERS	'14
SECURITIES	108	TAXATION	115
SELF HELP GROUPS	109	TELECOMMUNICATION	115
SENIOR CITIZENS	109	TERRORISM	115
SEPARATION OF POWERS	109	TORTS LAW	116
SERVICE LAW	109	TORTURE	117
SERVICE TAX	110	TRADE SECRETS	117
SEX WORKERS	110	TRAFFICKING	117
SEXUAL HARASSMENT	110	TRANSFER OF PROPERTY	117
SHIPPING LAW	111	TRIBES TRUTH	117
SLUMS	111	UNIFORM CIVIL CODE	117 117
SOCIAL DEMOCRACY	111	UNIQUE IDENTIFICATION	117
SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT	111	UNORGANISED SECTORS	117
SOCIAL EXCLUSION	111	URBANISATION	118
SOCIAL JUSTICE	111	VICTIMOLOGY	119
SOCIAL MOVEMENTS	111	VIDEO CONFERENCING	119
SOCIAL SCIENCE	111	WAKFS	119
SOCIAL WORK	112	WATER	119
SOCIALISM	112	WHISTLEBLOWING	120
SOVEREIGNTY	113	WILLS	120
SPACE LAW	113	WOMEN	120